
 

   

Event Date 

INSET Day – no children in school Monday 8 January 2024 

Reading Reward Non-Uniform Day – invitation only Friday 12 January 2024 

Jorvik Trip – Year 5 Thursday 18 January 2024 

House Point Reward – Non-Uniform Day – Earth!  Friday 19 January 2024 

NSPCC Number Day – more info to follow Friday 2 February 2024 

Parent Consultations – more info to follow Monday 5 February 2024 

Parent Consultations – more info to follow Tuesday 6 February 2024 

Safer Internet Day – more info to follow Tuesday 6 February 2024 

Y4 Gymnastics Showcase to Parents 9:15-11:45am Tuesday 6 February 2024 

Young Voices Trip Friday 9 February 2024 

Mental Health Day – more info to follow Friday 9 February 2024 

Half Term Mon 12 Feb – Fri 16 Feb 2024 

Bethel Church Workshop – Y3-Y5 Thursday 7 March 2024 

World Book Day – more info to follow Friday 8 March 2024 

Parent Sharing – Discovery Learning Monday 11 March 2024 

Parent Sharing – Reception (2:50pm – 3:20pm) Tuesday 12 March 2024 

Parent Sharing – Year 2  (2:50pm – 3:20pm) Wednesday 13 March 2024 

Parent Sharing – Year 1  (2:50pm – 3:20pm) Thursday 14 March 2024 

Red Nose Day – more info to follow Friday 15 March 2024 

Easter Events  Friday 22 March 2024 

Last Day of Term Friday 22 March 2024 

 

Please note that separate communications regarding specific events, parent 

consultation evenings and will follow in due course.  


